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The PharmaTherm Dry Ice range is designed 
to offer optimal thermal protection when 
transporting pharmaceutical products. 

The range is fully qualified to maintain payload integrity 
from 48 to 120 hours giving customers confidence  
in the most demanding of shipping lanes.

	

For more information please contact Intelsius UK cs@intelsius.com

FEATURES

	� Qualified against the Intelsius 
High Performance Dry Ice profile

	� GDP compliant systems

TEMPERATURE 
CONTROLLED
PACKAGING



Product 
Code

Product Name
External  

Dimensions
Internal 

Dimensions
Internal 
Volume

Mass
Dry Ice 
Mass

Volumetric 
Weight L/6

Duration

PHT5DI
PharmaTherm 5  

Dry Ice
268 x 268 x 268 mm  
10.6 x 10.6 x 10.6 in

170 x 170 x 170 mm
6.6 x 6.6 x 6.6 in

4.9 L
0.5 kg 
1.1 lbs

3.7 kg 
8.2 lbs

3.3 kgvolc

7.1 lbsvolc
48

PHT7DI
PharmaTherm 7  

Dry Ice
300 x 300 x 295 mm 

11.8 x 11.8 x 11.6 in
190 x 190 x 185 mm

7.4 x 7.4 x 7.2 in
6.6 L

0.6 kg 
1.3 lbs

3.9 kg 
8.6 lbs

4.5 kgvolc

9.8 lbsvolc
72

PHT10DI
PharmaTherm 10  

Dry Ice
356 x 305 x 303 mm 

14.0 x 12.0 x 11.9 in
258 x 208 x 198 mm

10.1 x 8.1 x 7.8 in
10.6 L

0.6 kg
1.5 lbs

6.9 kg 
15.3 lbs

5.5 kgvolc

12.1 lbsvolc
72

PHT14DI
PharmaTherm 14  

Dry Ice
377 x 375 x 375 mm 
14.9 x 14.8 x 14.8 in

228 x 228 x 228 mm
8.9 x 8.9 x 8.9 in

11.8 L
1.2 kg
2.6 lbs

7.6 kg
16.8 lbs

8.9 kgvolc

19.5 lbsvolc
96+

PHT15DI
PharmaTherm 15  

Dry Ice
396 x 396 x 396 mm 
15.6 x 15.6 x 15.6 in

258 x 258 x 258 mm
10.1 x 10.1 x 10.1 in

17.1 L
1.3 kg
1.1 lbs

11.5 kg
25.4 lbs

10.4 kgvolc

22.9 lbsvolc
96+

PHT30DI
PharmaTherm 30  

Dry Ice
460 x 460 x 460 mm 

18.2 x 18.2 x 18.2 in
320 x 320 x 320 mm

12.6 x 12.6 x 12.6 in
32.7 L

1.8 kg
3.9 lbs

13.6 kg
29.9 lbs

16.3 kgvolc

35.8 lbsvolc
96+

PHT45DI
PharmaTherm 45  

Dry Ice
565 x 510 x 435 mm 
22.3 x 20.1 x 17.2 in

444 x 388 x 302 mm         
17.4 x 15.2 x 11.8 in

52.1 L
2.1 kg
4.5 lbs

35.9 kg
79.2 lbs

21.0 kgvolc

46.1 lbsvolc
120+

PHT80DI
PharmaTherm 80  

Dry Ice
565 x 510 x 634 mm 
22.3 x 20.1 x 25.0 in

444 x 388 x 485 mm
17.4 x 15.2 x 19.0 in

84.7 L
3.3 kg
7.2 lbs

33.0 kg
72.8 lbs

30.5 kgvolc

67.2 lbsvolc
120+
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AMERICAS: DGP Intelsius LLC 
7696 Zionsville Road,  
Indianapolis, IN 46268,  
United States of America

t: +1 317 452 4006 
f: +1 317 290 4621

americasorders@intelsius.com

ASIA: DGP Intelsius Sdn Bhd 
Plot 11, Lorong Bemban 2, Estet 
Perindustrian Bemban, 31000  
Batu Gajah, Malaysia 

t: +605 3666 399 
f: +605 3669 399      

compliance@intelsius.com 

EUROPE: DGP Intelsius Ltd 
1 Harrier Court, Airfield Business Park, 
Elvington, York, YO41 4EA, 
United Kingdom 

t: +44 (0) 1904 607 390 
f: +44 (0) 1904 607 391      

cs@intelsius.com 

INDIA: DGP Intelsius Cold Chain Pvt. Ltd. 
2, Palak Pluto, Off Link Road,  
Kanderpada – Dahisar (West),  
Mumbai 400 068, Maharashtra, India 

t: +91 22 2892 3675 
f: +91 22 2892 3675

compliance@intelsius.com

IRELAND: DGP Intelsius Ireland Ltd. 
Unit 8. Coolcaslagh Industrial Estate, 
Coolcaslagh, Killarney		
Co. Kerry, V93 K006, Ireland

t: +353 (0) 26 45699 

salesireland@intelsius.com

GERMANY: DGP Intelsius GmbH	
Berliner Allee 65, ecos office 12b	
64295 Darmstadt			 
Germany

t:  +49 6151 4936650			 
f. +49 (0) 6151 4936651		

info@intelsius.de


